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Multi-Deck Platform
Available in 9' and 11'
77" Width
Removable Leg Stands
External Stake Pockets w/rub rail
4 D-rings
11 GA Smooth Steel Floor

Platform Body
Available in 9', 11', and 14'
38" Bulkhead
External Stake Pockets w/rub
rails
10 GA Smooth Steel Floor

SwapHogg
Platform
Bodies

Fab Frame
Available in 11', and 15' 
5" Long Sills 
Build your own body
Rear Rollers Separate 
*Need to cut down 11' for 9' frame

Flatbed w/ Dovetail
Available in 9', 11', and 14'
38" Bulkhead
16" Dovetail
Corner Chain Keys
External Stake Pockets w/rub rails
1/8" Tread Plate Floor

SH3512-B

SH3515

SH0977 MD

SH1177 MD

SH0996 PB

SH1196 PB

SH1496 PB

SH0996 PB-DT

SH1196 PB-DT

SH1496 PB-DT

Weight: 1,115 Ibs 

Weight: 350 Ibs 

Weight: 1,510 Ibs

Weight: 1,490 Ibs 

Weight: 995 Ibs 

Weight: 1,265 Ibs 

Weight: 1,285 Ibs

Weight: 470 Ibs 

Weight: 1,735 Ibs

Weight: 1,715 Ibs 


